

ITEM NO.21 COURT NO.12 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4133/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2010 in CWP No.16629/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S BHARTI WAL-MART P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH SLP(C) NOS.15438-15439/2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 08/08/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Krishnamohan Menon,Adv.
Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
SLP(C) NO.4133/2011

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks' time
to comply with the office report. Time granted.

SLP(C) NO.15438-15439/2011

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.
Notice may now be issued to the respondents returnable in
six weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
| COURT MASTER

|