SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3167 OF 2012

JAINA MARKETING APPLINACES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3172/2012

(Office Report on Default)

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3305/2012

(Office Report on Default)

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3359/2012

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 01/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List after two weeks.

[GEETA AHUJA]

[INDU POKHRIYAL]

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER