

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2740/2012

P.C.JEWELLER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11396/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11398/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11399/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv.

Ms Renuka Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Akshay K Ghai, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A.NO.2740/2012

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.9.5.2014 the ld. Counsel for the appellant has not furnished the fresh and complete address of respondent Nos. 3 and 4. Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the ld. Counsel for the appellant.

List again on 24.11.2014.

Item No.23

REMAINING MATTERS

Matters are complete for listing. As and when connected
C.A. No.2740/2012 is ready, orders would be passed.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar